L=V=-]

FURNITURE SOLUTIONS

Marlowe Occasional
Chair - Black Legs -
Retro Brandy PU

Product Specifications

Overall Width

Overall Depth
Overall Height

Seat Height

Weight

Feature

Leg Colour & Material
Upholstry Colour

Upholstry Material

Oekotex Certificate

Designer

78.5cm

67.5cm

71lcm

43.5cm

13kg

Pocket Springs

Matt Black Powdercoated Steel

Brandy

100% Polyurethane | Martindale > 50000
Rubs

Yes

Bent Design

www.level.com.au | 234 Centre Dandenong Road, Cheltenham, VIC, 3192 | 03 8585 6633


https://level.com.au/product/marlowe-occasional-chair-black-legs-retro-brandy-pu

