



Marlowe Occasional Chair - Black Legs -Retro Brandy PU

Product Specifications

Overall Width	78.5cm
Overall Depth	67.5cm
Overall Height	71cm
Seat Height	43.5cm
Weight	13kg
Feature	Pocket Springs
Leg Colour & Material	Matt Black Powdercoated Steel
Upholstry Colour	Brandy
Upholstry Material	100% Polyurethane Martindale > 50000 Rubs
Oekotex Certificate	Yes
Designer	Bent Design